Welcome to the The Historic Mayo Hotel Tulsa Official Website!

The Mayo Hotel is a historic landmark, listed in the <u>National Register of Historic Places</u>. While The Mayo has not operated as a hotel since the early 1980s, her doors are open for special events. Contact Macy Snyder, Mayo Building Manager by <u>email</u> or by telephone at (918) 582-MAYO (6296) for availability and bookings.

After years of renovation and reconstruction, the Mayo offers event facilities perfectly suited for intimate and formal gatherings. From glamorous high-profile events such as the Governor's Gala Pre-Inaugural Ball to the most intimate wedding and reception gathering, The Mayo offers flexible, accessible, and affordable options for your entertainment needs.

Recent Past Events

Celebrated novelist Elmore Leonard appeared in the Grand Lobby of The Mayo on Thursday, 12 May 2005 at 7:00 PM to read some selected passages from his new novel, The Hot Kid, read fan mail and comment on his 10 Rules of Writing. His reading was followed by an autograph session. Books were available for purchase and signing at the event.

The Mayo Event Facility

The Mayo Staff offers a number of services and facilities for hosting your event

- Weddings and Receptions
- Balls and Proms
- Formal Dinners and Presentations
- Parties and Dances
- Exhibitions and Shows

Please <u>ENTER The Mayo Website</u> for answers to your questions, or contact Macy Snyder, Mayo Building Manager by <u>email</u> or by telephone at (918) 582-MAYO (6296)

The Mayo Hotel Tulsa Museum and Store

The Mayo Museum Staff offers tour and lecture presentation services and has a number of selected artifacts and items relating to the history of the Mayo Hotel from the time it was built in 1925 to when it closed its doors as a hotel in early 1980s. Some items are available for sale at *The Mayo Museum Store*.

The Mayo Hotel Museum Tulsa provides:

- Items and artifacts relating to The Mayo and Tulsa History
- Tours of The Mayo
- Historical Research
- The Mayo Hotel Museum Store

ENTER The Mayo Website



©2000-2007 Mayo LLC., All Rights Reserved.

No portion of this document may be reproduced, in any form on any media, without the express written consent of Mayo LLC. This expressly includes images and text stored on this site.